1. Vecerni charitativni béh - Tabor - 3.8.2019

5 km
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Marathon CZ - ¢ipova ¢asomira

Kasik Konstantin

Armand van der Smissen

Bruni Claudio
Jira Jaroslav
Korabik Michal
Ocvirk Edi
Brtna David
Slaby Radek
Prochazka Josef
Skorepa Adam
Steiert Christine
Foltyn Roman
Lanci Jan
Macek David
Musil Tomas
Musilova Nikola
Jezek Roman
HruSka Radek
Kucerova Jitka

Radostova Verionika

Tuchlik Lukas
Hojdar Michal
Verstraeten Pieter
Verstraeten Ilvan
Jencik Robert
Uhlifova Miroslava
Lang Jan

Spingl Pavel
Blazek Martin
Prochazka Simon
Panovsky Viadimir
Blazek Lukas
Kalina Marek
Geleta Martin
Trebicky Miroslav
Cisar Milan
ZrGistova Marika
Zakostelsky Roman
Samec Vaclav
Hotovy Karel
Kucharova Nea
Macek Tomas
Kincova Petra
Pechova Petra
Pasler Jan
Klepesta Radek
Jelen Jan

Marek Josef

RN
1978
1968
1972
1971
1982
1975
1982
1990
1988
2004
1978

1980
2002
1988
1989
1982
1965
1974
1993
1994
1990
2006
1976
1978
1970
1986
1994
1993
2003
1979
1998
1982
1982
1971
1977
1983
1981
2001
2008
1983
1971
1974
1973
1976
1984

1956

Cas
16:25.30
17:11.09
17:25.51
17:28.11
17:41.21
18:05.89
18:33.38
18:39.36
18:44.87
18:57.92
19:05.84
19:27.87
19:31.95
19:38.35
19:51.35
20:23.27
20:24.39
20:28.32
20:28.32
20:34.75
20:34.81
20:34.82
21:44.97
21:46.87
21:50.34
22:04.82
22:05.65
22:07.83
22:13.78
22:14.61
22:15.12
22:17.12
22:17.90
22:22.01
22:23.16
22:25.09
22:25.72
22:27.24
22:27.87
22:36.42
22:46.53
22:48.27
22:50.93
22:51.68
23:34.97
23:35.03
23:37.35
23:45.71
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110
23
62
47
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18
93
99
28
24
85
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72
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22
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16
37
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1
21
58
53
54
82

7

8
52
13
41
87
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32
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6
50
73
51
97
91
55
69
66
56
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79

Coganova Zdenka
Tarasivitch Maria
Camrova Katefina
Muchova Veronika
Mucha Pavel

Cerna lvana

Hejna Jana
Florianova Lenka
Toman Jaroslav
Novotna lvana
Cirok Boris
Novakova Jarmila
Slaba Sarka
Pichova Michaela
Vit Martin
Kunclova Tereza
Trebicka Diana
Koloniéna Radka
Paslerova Dana
Kalinova Eva
Komarkova Kvéta
Hlavin Martin
Tereszkova Hana
Trebicka Alena
Slatinska Lenka
Novakova Denisa
Salusova Zaneta
Guedria Ines
Srollova Viktorie
Klepestova Martina
Fialova Martina
Panovska Marcela
Dvorakova Kristyna
Horicka Sarka
Rysava Jitka

Choc Jaroslav
Cervenkova Jolana
Skorepova Vendula
Skorepova Lenka
Kromkova Leona
Pichova Jana
Rechtorikova Jaroslava
Napravnikova Stépanka
Zadrazilova Kamila
Prazanova Markéta
Hermannova Kristyna
Ondrikova Petra
Prazan Milan

Tdama Matous
Napravnikova Sarka
Kramperova Miroslava

Marathon CZ - ¢ipova ¢asomira

RN
1986
1974

1987
1980
1982
1983
1975
1974
1970
1990
1974
1978
1992
1995
1998
1998
1994
1976
1987
1979
1979
1978
1986
1987
1991
1986
2009
2007
1981
1983
1980
1989
1986
1986
1977
1969
2006
1973
1984
1967
1955
1966
1971
1983
1996
1997
1975
2004
1995
1979

Cas
23:46.91
23:49.31
24:06.29
24:34.93
24:35:00
24:36.19
24:41.14
24:47.66
24:53.83
24:58.67
25:11.74
25:34.45
25:46.05
25:59.26
26:08.55
26:08.99
26:09.03
26:11.30
26:33.99
26:38.16
26:38.40
26:40.52
27:10.98
27:14.55
27:15.45
27:26.42
27:26.42
29:27.38
29:27.43
29:27.57
29:29.55
29:42.66
30:26.56
30:29.05
30:29.06
30:29.88
30:32.94
30:42.06
30:42.11
30:45.11
30:50.16
30:56.44
31:48.54
32:08.48
32:23.88
32:24.14
32:24.53
32:24.61
32:24.86
32:30.26
33:05.69
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77
108
109
107
33
74
57
29
30
76
106
81
83
39
119
118
111
112
36
61
68

Konétopsky Petr
Oplatek FrantiSek
Mikova lva

Budilova Ludmila
Kunclova Romana
Loudinova Martina
Vaverova Pavlina
Burzikova Pavla
Burzik Adam
Lechnyfova Miroslava
Kupkova Simona
Samcova Jitka
Samcova Marie
Stecher Jifi

Siman Michal
Jandackova Katefina
Miadek Karel
Havrankova Katefina
Dvorakova Slavka
Dvorakova Jarmila
Simakova Tereza

Marathon CZ - ¢ipova ¢asomira

RN
1957
1992
1971
1970
1968
1967
1986
1989
1985
1956
1978
1978
1956
1994
1994
1995
1994
1992
1983
1963

Cas
33:18.76
33:19.10
33:19.71
33:20.40
33:20.68
34:35.21
38:26.03
40:55.42
40:56.72
42:11.28
42:11.48
42:30.01
42:30.01
43:19.82
43:20.10
43:20.36
43:20.74
43:21.25
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0



